
1 
 

建設産業情報（最近の動向） 
 
 
在外公館名   在ドバイ総領事館        
 
記入日   2014 年 7 月 1 日     
 
 
１．現地の建設工事に係る経済情報 

 
  資料名：MEED  

URL：http://www.meed.com/countries/uae/ 
 
２．建設業制度、入札契約制度の改正動向 
   該当なし 

 
３．報道情報 
 タイトル、概要 日付/掲載紙

 
1 

Nakheel awarded contracts on its Palm Jumeirah and  Ibn 
Battuta mall. Major contract Dh1.2 billion awarded for 
construction of Nakheel Mall on Palm Jumeirah 

2014/5/30 
-6/5 
Meed 

 
2 

Local utility company Utico invited groups to submit bids to 
develop 22 million gallon-a-day water project in Ras Al 
Khaimah, submission date in July 

2014/5/30 
-6/5 
Meed 

 
3 

Majid Al Futtaim Properties is preparing to tender and award 
construction contract for luxury hotel (30-stoey with 300-350 
rooms) at Mall of Emirates in Dubai by the end of the year. 

2014/5/30 
-6/5 
Meed 

 
4 

Habtoor Leighton Group awarded Dh.1.45 billion contract for 
package of eight of the jewel on the Creek development in 
Dubai. 

2014/5/30 
-6/5 
Meed 

 
5 

Local cable producer Ducab Aluminium floated tender on its $60 
million aluminium rod and conductor plant project. The facility 
will have capacity to produce 50,000 tonnes a-year of cables and 
electrical conductors. 

2014/6/6 
-/6/12 
Meed 



2 
 

 
6 

Dubai-based private developer Damac Properties unveiled plan 
to build 1.3 km luxury shopping strip at its Akoya residential 
project in Dubai 

2014/6/6 
-/6/12 
Meed 

 
7 

Meydan Group invited contractors to bid by July 6 for contract 
to build its Entisar tower project in Dubai. The $ 190 million 
contract is for 100 story tower including serviced apartments, 
shops, swimming pools and garden area.  

2014/6/13 
-6/19 
Meed 

 
8 

Dubai Electricity & Water Authority (Dewa) invited contractors 
to submit bids for expanding its Station M power plant in Jebel 
Ali. Deadline August 12, for engineering procurement and 
construction to expand present facility’s capacity (2,030 MW) by 
600 MW.  

2014/6/20 
-6/26 
Meed 

 
9 

Meydan Group and India’s Sobha group invited firms to bid for a 
contract to build villas at Mohammed bin Rashid City in Nad Al 
Sheba area. 

2014/6/20 
-6/26 
Meed 

 
４．その他我が国建設業界にとって参考となりうる最近の動向（報道情報以外） 
   該当なし 

 
 


